Community College Survey of Student Engagement - Middlesex Community College (2022 Administration)
2022 Frequency Distributions - Custom Survey Items

[Weighted]

Your College

Variable Responses Count Percent

6. Do you currently work for pay more than 40 COLLQ8289 Yes 310 327
hours per week?

No 475 50.0
1 am not currently working for pay 164 17.3
Total 949 100.0
7. Have you worked for pay each academic term COLLQ8290 Yes, | have worked for pay every academic term 576 60.8
you have been enrolled at this college?
No, | have worked for pay some academic terms but not 174 18.4
all
No, I have not worked for pay while | have been enrolled 197 20.8

at this college

Total 946 100.0
8. How many jobs for pay do you currently have? COLLQ8291 None 220 232
One 549 57.8
Two 144 15.1
Three 34 3.6
Four or more 3 0.3
Total 950 100.0
9. Are you currently working for pay in the same COLLQ8292 Yes 279 294
field as your program, major, or pathway of study?
No 496 52.2
I am not currently working for pay 142 15.0
1 do not currently have a major, program, or pathway of 15 1.6
study
I am not currently working for pay and | do not have a 17 1.8

major, program, or pathway of study
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Community College Survey of Student Engagement - Middlesex Community College (2022 Administration)
2022 Frequency Distributions - Custom Survey Items

[Weighted]

Your College

Item Variable Responses Count Percent

10. When thinking about your work schedule this COLLQ8293 Very difficult 95 10.0
academic term, how difficult was it to schedule
your classes at this college?
Somewhat difficult 365 384
Not at all difficult 342 35.9
' am not currently working for pay 150 15.8
Total 951 100.0
11. During this academic term at this college, how COLLQ8294 None 638 67.4
many times have you missed class because of
work?
One time 69 72
Two times 59 6.2
Three or more times 42 45
1 am not currently working for pay 139 14.7
Total 947 100.0
12. Do your instructors at this college know how COLLQ8295 Al of them know 97 10.2
many hours you work per week?
Some of them know 174 184
None of them know 481 50.8
1 am not currently working for pay 196 20.7
Total 947 100.0
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Community College Survey of Student Engagement - Middlesex Community College (2022 Administration)
2022 Frequency Distributions - Custom Survey Items

[Weighted]

Your College

Variable Responses Count Percent
13. Are you receiving or have you received a Pell COLLQ8296 Yes 301 31.7
Grant at this college during the current academic
year?
No 647 68.3
Total 947 100.0
14. This college has provided me with adequate COLLQ8297 Strongly agree 230 242
information about financial assistance
(scholarships, grants, loans, etc.).
Agree 456 48.0
Disagree 136 14.3
Strongly disagree 49 52
I have not needed any information about financial 80 8.4
assistance
Total 951 100.0
15. | always pay my bills on time. COLLQ8298 Strongly agree 385 40.6
Agree 367 38.7
Disagree 93 9.9
Strongly disagree 19 2.0
1 am not responsible for paying my bills 84 8.9
Total 949 100.0
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Community College Survey of Student Engagement - Middlesex Community College (2022 Administration)
2022 Frequency Distributions - Custom Survey Items

[Weighted]

Your College

Variable Responses Count Percent

16. | have too much student loan debt right now. COLLQ8299 Strongly agree 1M1 11.7
Agree 160 16.9

Disagree 189 20.0

Strongly disagree 64 6.8

I do not have student loan debt 423 44.6

Total 948 100.0

17. 1 have too much other debt right now, such as COLLQ8300 Strongly agree 138 14.6

credit card debt, car loan debt, or money owed to
family or friends.

Agree 232 244

Disagree 199 210

Strongly disagree 77 8.2

| do not have any other debt 302 318

Total 949 100.0

18. Which option best describes how often you COLLQ8301 Never, but | should 165 174
budget your money (how you keep track of how
much money you make, how much you spend,

and how much you save)?

Weekly 381 40.2

Every two weeks 143 15.1

Monthly 194 20.4

| do not need to budget my money 65 6.9

Total 948 100.0
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Community College Survey of Student Engagement - Middlesex Community College (2022 Administration)
2022 Frequency Distributions - Custom Survey Items

[Weighted]

Your College

Variable Responses Count Percent
19. In the past 12 months, how many times have COLLQ8302 None 567 59.9
you run out of money and had to rely on outside
resources (such as loans, friends/family,
charitable organizations, etc.)?
1-2 times 187 19.7
3-5 times 110 117
6-11 times 37 3.9
12 or more times 46 4.9
Total 946 100.0
20. How well are you keeping up with your bills COLLQ8303 | am keeping up with no difficulties 339 35.9
and/or credit payments at the moment?
Itis a struggle from time to time 341 36.0
Itis a struggle 119 12.6
I am falling behind with bills and/or credit card payments 41 43
I have no bills and/or credit card payments 106 1.2
Total 945 100.0
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